Final Report - PC2507 CC History Museum

Final Report - PC2508 MillHouse Foundation

Attachments:

REGULAR AGENDA ITEMS

26-0149 Consider/Discuss/Act on a Project Grant Application 

Submitted by Palladium McKinney Ranch, LTD, a 

Development of Palladium USA, (4B26-01) in an Amount of 

Two Million Five Hundred Thousand and No/100 Dollars 

($2,500,000.00) for Infrastructure Improvements Related to 

the Construction of McKinney Ranch Senior Living, a New 

Independent Senior Living Multi-Family Development with 

109 Units, 72 Dedicated to Low-Income Seniors at 60% AMI 

or Below, Located at 5353 McKinney Ranch Parkway in

[...]

McKinney, Texas. Amount Requested Represents 7.5% of 

Total Project Cost.

Application Packet

Presentation

Attachments:

26-0150 Consider/Discuss/Act on a Project Grant Application 

Submitted by Heritage Guild of Collin County (4B26-02) in 

the Amount of One Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Five 

Hundred and No/100 Dollars ($148,500.00) for Site 

Improvements to Construct  Restroom Facilities at Chestnut 

Square Heritage Village, Located at 315 S. Chestnut in 

McKinney. Amount Requested Represents 85% of Total 

Project Cost.

Application Packet

Presentation

Attachments:

26-0151 Conduct a Public Hearing and Consider/Discuss/Act on a

[...]

Amount Requested Represents 71.3% of Infrastructure Cost 

for the Project.

Application Packet

Presentation

Attachments:

26-0152 Consider/Discuss/Act on a Project Grant Application 

Submitted by the Collin County History Museum (4B26-05) in 

the Amount of Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred and 

N0/100 Dollars ($13,300.00) for Building and Archive 

Preservation Projects Including Window Tinting and Interior 

Repairs and Painting at the Museum Located at 300 East 

Virginia Street in McKinney. Amount Represents 100% of 

Total Project Cost.

Application Packet

Presentation